
2012 Maplewood Invitational High School 

Girls 

MAPLEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 

Aug. 30, 2012 

79 DEGREES AND SUNNY 

Results by GOPHER RUNNING 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the 

performance of a specific individual or team.  

 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

 

  1 Berkshire                42    2    4    6   12   18   22   23  21:19.7  1:40.1 

  2 McDonald                 52    7    8   10   11   16   21   24  21:23.9  0:40.9 

  3 James A. Garfield        87    9   13   14   15   36   46   51  22:09.0  2:55.3 

  4 Girard                  138    5   25   26   32   50   53   56  23:10.9  4:24.9 

  5 Maplewood               158    1    3   34   42   78            25:17.5 15:46.7 

  6 Trinity                 167   27   28   31   40   41   58   62  23:53.8  1:34.8 

  7 Badger                  194   29   33   43   44   45   48   52  24:29.5  1:32.0 

  8 Jefferson               213   19   35   47   55   57   61   64  24:44.1  3:50.7 

  9 Pymatuning Valley       256   30   38   39   74   75   76       27:02.9  7:48.4 

 10 Lakeview                261   17   54   59   65   66   67   70  25:42.9  5:29.5 

 11 Conneaut                286   37   49   63   68   69            26:20.4  3:23.1 

 12 LaBrae                  296   20   60   71   72   73   77   79  27:10.4  6:42.0 

 

Incomplete Teams: Bristol, Jackson Milton, Ravenna 

Individuals 

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

 

 

1. Berkshire 

    2  Christin Dornback, 10      20:41.4    6:40 

    4  Melissa Koziol, 10         20:58.7    6:46 

    6  Danielle Young, 11         21:01.6    6:47 

   12  Suzanne Koziol, 10         21:35.2    6:58 

   18  Al Corrigan, 12            22:21.4    7:13 

   22  Katelyn Luther, 10         22:31.0    7:16 

   23  Sara Patterson, 12         22:39.5    7:19 

Total Time = 1:46:38.2     Total Places = 42 

 

2. McDonald 

    7  Bobbi Oakes, 10            21:09.6    6:50 

    8  Sarah Jones, 12            21:17.1    6:52 

   10  Heidi Hoffman, 9           21:18.6    6:52 

   11  Rachel Perry, 9            21:23.8    6:54 

   16  Abriana D'Amore, 12        21:50.5    7:03 

   21  Brenna Rupe, 9             22:26.8    7:14 

   24  Yasmeen Elonobani, 9       22:51.0    7:22 

Total Time = 1:46:59.4     Total Places = 52 

 

3. James A. Garfield 



    9  Caroline Hahn, 12          21:18.0    6:52 

   13  Mariah Coulter, 9          21:38.8    6:59 

   14  Johannah Stefanek, 9       21:45.8    7:01 

   15  Josie Baum, 12             21:49.1    7:02 

   36  Julia Roubic, 10           24:13.3    7:49 

   46  Amanda Bartlett, 9         25:06.5    8:06 

   51  Kaitlin Richter, 12        25:31.6    8:14 

Total Time = 1:50:44.8     Total Places = 87 

 

4. Girard 

    5  Domenique Hall, 9          21:00.2    6:46 

   25  Tina Boyles, 11            22:52.8    7:23 

   26  Taylor Harshbarger, 11     22:53.5    7:23 

   32  Jackie Butler, 11          23:43.1    7:39 

   50  Courtney Williams, 10      25:25.0    8:12 

   53  Jackie Kenreich, 9         25:37.3    8:16 

   56  Taylor Walters, 11         25:51.4    8:20 

Total Time = 1:55:54.4     Total Places = 138 

 

5. Maplewood 

    1  Alanna Shamrock, 12        20:29.1    6:36 

    3  Erin Pavick, 12            20:44.7    6:42 

   34  Brandy Watkins, 9          24:04.9    7:46 

   42  Elizabeth Young, 9         24:53.1    8:02 

   78  Saleena Dahmen, 10         36:15.8   11:42 

Total Time = 2:06:27.5     Total Places = 158 

 

6. Trinity 

   27  Emma Raulinaitis, 12       23:09.5    7:28 

   28  Summer Bobak, 11           23:10.2    7:28 

   31  Leah Catania, 11           23:42.5    7:39 

   40  Kaitlyn Schroeder, 12      24:42.6    7:58 

   41  Danielle Torrence, 11      24:44.3    7:59 

   58  Sarah Foley, 10            26:19.8    8:30 

   62  Mary Beth Ibos, 10         26:36.3    8:35 

Total Time = 1:59:28.9     Total Places = 167 

 

7. Badger 

   29  Dana Yeater, 11            23:30.4    7:35 

   33  Samantha Greathouse, 10    24:03.6    7:46 

   43  Shelby Niessner, 10        24:53.5    8:02 

   44  Iliana Garcia, 10          24:57.7    8:03 

   45  Katelyn Bevilacqua, 9      25:02.4    8:05 

   48  Maranda Helmick, 12        25:15.9    8:09 

   52  Melissa Bacon, 11          25:31.7    8:14 

Total Time = 2:02:27.4     Total Places = 194 

 

8. Jefferson 

   19  Colleen O'Connor, 11       22:22.0    7:13 

   35  Jessica Becker, 10         24:10.4    7:48 

   47  Leah Kingston, 9           25:11.6    8:08 

   55  Deanna Comp, 10            25:43.9    8:18 

   57  Jessica Stranman, 10       26:12.6    8:27 

   61  Delaney Gianantonio, 10    26:35.7    8:35 

   64  Shannon Perkins, 10        26:50.1    8:39 

Total Time = 2:03:40.2     Total Places = 213 

 

9. Pymatuning Valley 

   30  Abby Hamilton, 10          23:36.8    7:37 

   38  Abbey Pike, 12             24:33.0    7:55 

   39  Saydi Lappe, 9             24:33.7    7:55 

   74  Cari Lynagh, 9             31:05.7   10:02 

   75  Allison Crouch, 10         31:25.2   10:08 



   76  Lexi Poole, 10             31:34.0   10:11 

Total Time = 2:15:14.2     Total Places = 256 

 

10. Lakeview 

   17  Hollie Frantz, 11          21:59.5    7:06 

   54  Catena Core, 12            25:43.7    8:18 

   59  Izzie Barnovsky, 11        26:31.1    8:33 

   65  Darby Barnovsky, 9         26:51.5    8:40 

   66  Courtney Budnik, 11        27:28.9    8:52 

   67  Kaetlin Bradford, 11       27:39.6    8:55 

   70  Michealla Maus, 10         28:40.9    9:15 

Total Time = 2:08:34.5     Total Places = 261 

 

11. Conneaut 

   37  Alexis Millard, 10         24:20.2    7:51 

   49  Keeley Cole, 10            25:21.0    8:11 

   63  Brianna Toikanen, 9        26:36.9    8:35 

   68  Kira Hall, 10              27:40.5    8:56 

   69  Christa Oxley, 9           27:43.3    8:57 

Total Time = 2:11:41.7     Total Places = 286 

 

12. LaBrae 

   20  Amanda Richards, 12        22:24.1    7:14 

   60  Destiny Walker, 10         26:33.2    8:34 

   71  Gina Cerimele, 10          28:43.3    9:16 

   72  Emily Engler, 9            29:05.3    9:23 

   73  Tessa Smith, 9             29:06.1    9:23 

   77  Rayna Estes, 9             32:44.3   10:34 

   79  Maddie Cope, 9             36:28.3   11:46 

Total Time = 2:15:51.8     Total Places = 296 

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          

 

Top 

 

    1  Alanna Shamrock, 12        20:29.1    6:36  Maplewood             

    2  Christin Dornback, 10      20:41.4    6:40  Berkshire             

    3  Erin Pavick, 12            20:44.7    6:42  Maplewood             

    4  Melissa Koziol, 10         20:58.7    6:46  Berkshire             

    5  Domenique Hall, 9          21:00.2    6:46  Girard                

    6  Danielle Young, 11         21:01.6    6:47  Berkshire             

    7  Olivia Chinn, 10           21:05.0    6:48  Ravenna               

    8  Bobbi Oakes, 10            21:09.6    6:50  McDonald              

    9  Sarah Jones, 12            21:17.1    6:52  McDonald              

   10  Caroline Hahn, 12          21:18.0    6:52  James A. Garfield     

   11  Heidi Hoffman, 9           21:18.6    6:52  McDonald              



   12  Rachel Perry, 9            21:23.8    6:54  McDonald              

   13  Suzanne Koziol, 10         21:35.2    6:58  Berkshire             

   14  Mariah Coulter, 9          21:38.8    6:59  James A. Garfield     

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top 

 
   15  Johannah Stefanek, 9       21:45.8    7:01  James A. Garfield     

   16  Josie Baum, 12             21:49.1    7:02  James A. Garfield     

   17  Abriana D'Amore, 12        21:50.5    7:03  McDonald              

   18  Hollie Frantz, 11          21:59.5    7:06  Lakeview              

   19  Al Corrigan, 12            22:21.4    7:13  Berkshire             

   20  Colleen O'Connor, 11       22:22.0    7:13  Jefferson             

   21  Amanda Richards, 12        22:24.1    7:14  LaBrae                

   22  Brenna Rupe, 9             22:26.8    7:14  McDonald              

   23  Katelyn Luther, 10         22:31.0    7:16  Berkshire             

   24  Sara Patterson, 12         22:39.5    7:19  Berkshire             

   25  Yasmeen Elonobani, 9       22:51.0    7:22  McDonald              

   26  Tina Boyles, 11            22:52.8    7:23  Girard                

   27  Taylor Harshbarger, 11     22:53.5    7:23  Girard                

   28  Alyssa Ritz, 10            23:02.1    7:26  McDonald              

   29  Emma Raulinaitis, 12       23:09.5    7:28  Trinity               

   30  Bailee D'Amore, 11         23:09.9    7:28  McDonald              

   31  Summer Bobak, 11           23:10.2    7:28  Trinity               

   32  Kenzie Srock, 12           23:29.4    7:35  McDonald              

   33  Becca Merlino, 11          23:30.4    7:35  Bristol               

   34  Dana Yeater, 11            23:30.4    7:35  Badger                

   35  Abby Hamilton, 10          23:36.8    7:37  Pymatuning Valley     

   36  Olivia Wolfe, 9            23:37.2    7:37  Jackson Milton        

   37  Leah Catania, 11           23:42.5    7:39  Trinity               

   38  Jackie Butler, 11          23:43.1    7:39  Girard                

   39  Madeline Lobaugh, 12       23:46.8    7:40  McDonald              

   40  Samantha Greathouse, 10    24:03.6    7:46  Badger                

   41  Brandy Watkins, 9          24:04.9    7:46  Maplewood             

   42  Jessica Becker, 10         24:10.4    7:48  Jefferson             

   43  Julia Roubic, 10           24:13.3    7:49  James A. Garfield     

   44  Alexis Millard, 10         24:20.2    7:51  Conneaut              

   45  Alison Moss, 11            24:21.4    7:51  Berkshire             

   46  Alyssa Wingler, 11         24:23.7    7:52  Ravenna               

   47  Abbey Pike, 12             24:33.0    7:55  Pymatuning Valley     

   48  Saydi Lappe, 9             24:33.7    7:55  Pymatuning Valley     

   49  Kaitlyn Schroeder, 12      24:42.6    7:58  Trinity               

   50  Danielle Torrence, 11      24:44.3    7:59  Trinity               

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top 

 
   51  Elizabeth Young, 9         24:53.1    8:02  Maplewood             

   52  Shelby Niessner, 10        24:53.5    8:02  Badger                

   53  Iliana Garcia, 10          24:57.7    8:03  Badger                

   54  Katelyn Bevilacqua, 9      25:02.4    8:05  Badger                

   55  Amanda Bartlett, 9         25:06.5    8:06  James A. Garfield     

   56  Leah Kingston, 9           25:11.6    8:08  Jefferson             

   57  Maranda Helmick, 12        25:15.9    8:09  Badger                

   58  Rachael Bickford, 9        25:20.1    8:10  Bristol               

   59  Keeley Cole, 10            25:21.0    8:11  Conneaut              

   60  Courtney Williams, 10      25:25.0    8:12  Girard                

   61  Kaitlin Richter, 12        25:31.6    8:14  James A. Garfield     

   62  Melissa Bacon, 11          25:31.7    8:14  Badger                

   63  Jackie Kenreich, 9         25:37.3    8:16  Girard                

   64  Brittany Davis, 12         25:40.0    8:17  Berkshire             



   65  Catena Core, 12            25:43.7    8:18  Lakeview              

   66  Deanna Comp, 10            25:43.9    8:18  Jefferson             

   67  Taylor Walters, 11         25:51.4    8:20  Girard                

   68  Kayla Brych, 11            26:08.0    8:26  Ravenna               

   69  Jessica Stranman, 10       26:12.6    8:27  Jefferson             

   70  Justine Kagy, 11           26:14.0    8:28  Girard                

   71  Molly Mathews, 10          26:14.7    8:28  James A. Garfield     

   72  Maddie Timmons, 9          26:16.0    8:28  Berkshire             

   73  Sarah Foley, 10            26:19.8    8:30  Trinity               

   74  Izzie Barnovsky, 11        26:31.1    8:33  Lakeview              

   75  Destiny Walker, 10         26:33.2    8:34  LaBrae                

   76  Pamela Beedle, 9           26:34.8    8:34  McDonald              

   77  Delaney Gianantonio, 10    26:35.7    8:35  Jefferson             

   78  Mary Beth Ibos, 10         26:36.3    8:35  Trinity               

   79  Brianna Toikanen, 9        26:36.9    8:35  Conneaut              

   80  Amy Van Kanegan, 12        26:38.5    8:36  Badger                

   81  Jordan Patrazelek, 10      26:45.4    8:38  Trinity               

   82  Shannon Perkins, 10        26:50.1    8:39  Jefferson             

   83  Darby Barnovsky, 9         26:51.5    8:40  Lakeview              

   84  Kaylee Martin, 9           26:51.7    8:40  James A. Garfield     

   85  Courtney Fularz, 9         26:52.1    8:40  Jefferson             

   86  Kelsey Mislai, 10          26:53.1    8:40  Badger                

   87  Hannah Trent, 9            27:00.4    8:43  James A. Garfield     

   88  Haley Spangler, 10         27:03.6    8:44  Bristol               

   89  Emma Greathouse, 10        27:19.8    8:49  Trinity               

   90  Courtney Budnik, 11        27:28.9    8:52  Lakeview              

   91  Michaela Best, 9           27:30.6    8:52  Badger                

   92  Kylie Kulon, 12            27:34.5    8:54  Girard                

   93  Kaetlin Bradford, 11       27:39.6    8:55  Lakeview              

   94  Kira Hall, 10              27:40.5    8:56  Conneaut              

   95  Christa Oxley, 9           27:43.3    8:57  Conneaut              

   96  Raven Page, 10             27:47.9    8:58  Girard                

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top 

 
   97  Hannah Cole, 10            28:01.5    9:02  Jefferson             

   98  Lindsey Burnett, 11        28:06.1    9:04  Berkshire             

   99  Michealla Maus, 10         28:40.9    9:15  Lakeview              

  100  Gina Cerimele, 10          28:43.3    9:16  LaBrae                

  101  Lauren Buzzard, 9          28:46.8    9:17  Jefferson             

  102  Ashley Wolandsyk, 10       28:56.3    9:20  Lakeview              

  103  Gabby DeLeon, 12           29:02.0    9:22  Lakeview              

  104  Grace Matonis, 10          29:03.3    9:22  Trinity               

  105  Emily Engler, 9            29:05.3    9:23  LaBrae                

  106  Tessa Smith, 9             29:06.1    9:23  LaBrae                

  107  Sydney Olenych, 11         29:13.3    9:26  Lakeview              

  108  Angelica Suma, 10          30:20.3    9:47  Trinity               

  109  Abigail Hahn, 11           30:34.5    9:52  James A. Garfield     

  110  Savannah Teter, 9          30:39.4    9:53  Girard                

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top 

 
  111  Cari Lynagh, 9             31:05.7   10:02  Pymatuning Valley     

  112  Allison Crouch, 10         31:25.2   10:08  Pymatuning Valley     

  113  Lexi Poole, 10             31:34.0   10:11  Pymatuning Valley     

  114  Maddie Sanoba, 9           31:54.3   10:18  Trinity               

  115  Rayna Estes, 9             32:44.3   10:34  LaBrae                

  116  Danielle Hicks, 10         33:17.2   10:44  Trinity               

  117  Kaleigh Gilmer, 9          33:17.7   10:44  James A. Garfield     

  118  Amanda Groves, 11          33:45.5   10:53  Girard                

 
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top 

 



  119  Sarah Edwards, 12          34:16.8   11:03  Girard                

  120  Allie Campbell, 9          35:52.7   11:34  Trinity               

  121  Courtney Cook, 10          35:56.5   11:36  Lakeview              

  122  Saleena Dahmen, 10         36:15.8   11:42  Maplewood             

  123  Maddie Cope, 9             36:28.3   11:46  LaBrae                

  124  Megan Ryser, 9             36:49.0   11:53  James A. Garfield     

 

Return to home page.  
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